Member Name
Catherine Alati

Irene Bakels-Noreen
Glenys Cox

Dirk Dijkstra

Trudy Dougall
Elizabeth Gatti
Vivienne Lander

Liz Nijhuis

Jacqui Van Montfrans
David Finch

Emma Morel

Karen Crommelin
Sasha Ulasowski
Brett Cantle
Jacqueline Huppert
Gary Lung

Russell Davidson

State
NSW
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
NSW
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD

Mobile

0411 300 170
0412 741 052
0420 713 127
0417 527 710
0417 194 240
0458 175 083
0417 521 345
0419 739 793
+61 427 203 148
0412 147 838
0417 321 766
0413 984 164
0439 788 352
0439 660 895
0439 543 730
0411 441 675
0400 100 700

Email

catherinealati@gmail.com
ibakelsnoreen@bigpond.com
Glenys@InternationalHorseCollege.com
dirk@dddressage.com
trudy.dougall@gmail.com
liz.gatti@bigpond.com
viviennelander@hotmail.com
Liznijhuis7@gmail.com
jacquivanmontfrans@icloud.com
info@finchfarm.com.au
ewoodmorel@gmail.com
karencrommelin@gmail.com
coachsash@hotmail.com
bcants@eq.edu.au
jacqui.huppert@live.com.au
gary.lung@yahoo.com
russeacoach@gmail.com

Qualification Type

Coach Educator
Coach Educator
Coach Educator
Coach Educator
Coach Educator
Coach Educator
Coach Educator
Coach Educator
Coach Educator
Coach Educator
Coach Educator
Coach Educator
Coach Educator
Coach Educator
Coach Educator
Coach Educator
Coach Educator



